
# Dos. Nom Prénom Lic M/F Cat. Club CAP Tr1 VELO Tr2 CAP Temps Écart

Triathlon M
1. 219 GOETHALS Thomas 12107M92 M 1. S1M 1. 11:56 4. 02:19 5. 1:03:31 4. 00:37 7. 37:02 2. 1:55:25 --
2. 220 DOUCHY Antoine B30347C M 2. S1M 2. 12:50 7. 02:22 7. 1:02:33 3. 00:31 4. 39:33 7. 1:57:49 +2:24
3. 103 SENOTIER Kevin A08239 M 3. V1M 1. VILLENEUVE D AS 11:37 1. 00:30 1. 37:51 3. 1:58:24 +2:59
4. 193 MARCANT Jean-Loup M 4. S2M 1. 13:58 13. 02:50 21. 1:01:20 2. 00:44 13. 40:10 10. 1:59:02 +3:37
5. 188 DEWANCKELE Matthieu A09284 M 5. V2M 1. BEAUVAIS TRIATH 12:12 5. 01:47 1. 1:07:23 13. 00:31 3. 39:43 8. 2:01:36 +6:11
6. 105 DE RIJDT Thibault 63257M93 M 6. S1M 3. TTB 13:20 8. 02:41 16. 1:10:00 23. 00:44 12. 35:36 1. 2:02:21 +6:56
7. 110 LAMOTE Lambert C50520C M 7. S2M 2. TRIATHLON LITTO 14:01 14. 02:35 12. 1:06:46 7. 00:53 29. 38:22 5. 2:02:37 +7:12
8. 131 DOYEN Max-Ange B88127C M 8. S1M 4. RONCQ TRIATHLON 18:08 74. 02:34 11. 1:04:30 5. 00:47 21. 38:29 6. 2:04:28 +9:03
9. 129 JACQUET Mathis A63479C M 9. S1M 1. RONCQ TRIATHLON 11:49 2. 02:06 3. 1:09:25 20. 00:57 37. 40:51 12. 2:05:08 +9:43
10. 127 HELLUIN Maxime M 10. S1M 5. Run in morbecqu 15:16 32. 03:19 37. 1:07:45 15. 01:27 91. 38:04 4. 2:05:51 +10:26
11. 102 MERLIER Vincent B57246C M 11. S2M 3. VILLENEUVE D AS 15:30 35. 02:29 10. 1:08:08 17. 00:45 16. 39:45 9. 2:06:37 +11:12
12. 121 WILLEMS Gregory C37991 M 12. V1M 2. TEAM GOFAST ARM 15:14 31. 03:04 27. 1:06:57 8. 00:30 2. 43:00 17. 2:08:45 +13:20
13. 166 VITSE Florent B49508C M 13. S1M 6. FLANDRE LYS TRI 14:43 20. 03:31 50. 1:08:08 18. 01:04 49. 42:15 15. 2:09:41 +14:16
14. 118 SETIFI Malik B02728 M 14. V1M 3. TRIATHLON CLUB 15:03 27. 02:49 20. 1:07:19 12. 00:46 17. 43:47 20. 2:09:44 +14:19
15. 101 CARETTE Fabien M 15. S1M 7. WHC 18:38 84. 03:20 39. 1:07:11 10. 01:12 63. 41:27 13. 2:11:48 +16:23
16. 223 MARTEL Théo M 16. S1M 2. 15:28 34. 02:51 23. 1:09:21 19. 00:50 25. 44:09 22. 2:12:39 +17:14
17. 225 DUVILLIER Frederic M 17. V2M 2. 15:36 36. 02:50 22. 1:10:31 27. 00:40 9. 43:17 19. 2:12:54 +17:29
18. 213 HEROUART Cyril M 18. S2M 4. 13:30 9. 03:27 47. 1:12:10 37. 00:57 36. 44:11 23. 2:14:15 +18:50
19. 143 HIBON Théo C50120C M 19. S1M 3. LYS CALAIS TRIA 15:44 39. 03:05 30. 1:10:24 25. 00:47 19. 44:23 25. 2:14:23 +18:58
20. 175 DACQUIN Léo A59739 M 20. JUM 1. COTE D OPALE TR 13:52 11. 01:50 2. 1:13:18 45. 00:39 8. 44:45 28. 2:14:24 +18:59
21. 134 ROLAND Francois M 21. S4M 1. RC Arras 16:50 57. 03:51 76. 1:07:00 9. 00:58 40. 45:50 37. 2:14:29 +19:04
22. 140 LEBELLE Stephane A92503 M 22. V2M 3. MARCQ TRIATHLON 14:37 17. 03:18 35. 1:11:03 28. 00:35 5. 45:04 31. 2:14:37 +19:12
23. 125 COUPEL Christophe A64126C M 23. V2M 4. SC ABBEVILLE TR 16:32 52. 02:44 18. 1:10:31 26. 00:50 27. 44:07 21. 2:14:44 +19:19
24. 144 DELORY Julien B70822C M 24. S1M 8. LOMME NATATION 16:04 46. 02:52 24. 1:11:34 32. 01:03 46. 43:15 18. 2:14:48 +19:23
25. 124 BONNET Hugo A09730C M 25. S2M 5. SC ABBEVILLE TR 14:41 19. 02:23 6. 1:11:59 35. 00:43 11. 45:30 33. 2:15:16 +19:51
26. 119 COUQ Steeve B35827c M 26. S4M 2. TRIATHLON CLUB 15:36 37. 03:35 58. 1:11:17 30. 00:46 18. 44:37 27. 2:15:51 +20:26
27. 128 LAHY Francois B95644C M 27. S1M 9. RONCQ TRIATHLON 14:30 16. 03:03 26. 1:12:04 36. 01:21 77. 44:56 30. 2:15:54 +20:29
28. 161 BOYET Benjamin B59520C M 28. S4M 3. FLANDRE LYS TRI 14:48 22. 03:36 62. 1:12:25 38. 01:16 69. 44:15 24. 2:16:20 +20:55
29. 149 LAVISSE Romain A07070 M 29. V1M 4. LILLE TRIATHLON 14:41 18. 03:05 28. 1:11:40 33. 00:57 38. 46:52 42. 2:17:15 +21:50
30. 135 LESOT Romain B94479C M 30. S4M 4. RACING CLUB ARR 13:33 10. 04:19 93. 1:11:09 29. 01:13 64. 47:14 46. 2:17:28 +22:03
31. 168 LOWIE Charles 66397M93 M 31. S1M 10. ETM 15:51 43. 04:11 88. 1:10:08 24. 00:55 32. 47:02 44. 2:18:07 +22:42
32. 157 DETHOOR--DEHEM Thomas B98604C M 32. S2M 6. FLANDRE LYS TRI 17:32 65. 02:35 13. 1:13:18 44. 01:02 43. 45:47 34. 2:20:14 +24:49
33. 261 PARENT Thibaut M 33. S1M 11. 11:54 3. 06:22 131. 1:13:10 43. 2:20:22 +24:57
34. 107 CRASSIER Denis C36376C M 34. V3M 1. TRIATHLON SAINT 18:18 77. 03:34 54. 1:07:12 11. 01:30 98. 49:49 65. 2:20:23 +24:58
35. 204 LIBESSART Clément M 35. S2M 7. 17:03 58. 02:23 8. 1:15:19 57. 01:08 56. 44:49 29. 2:20:42 +25:17
36. 209 SECQ Julien M 36. V1M 5. 19:47 96. 03:32 53. 1:12:27 39. 00:45 15. 44:25 26. 2:20:56 +25:31
37. 108 LEGRAND Laurent C30565 M 37. S4M 5. TRIATHLON ORCHI 17:41 68. 03:56 80. 1:11:30 31. 01:03 44. 47:10 45. 2:21:20 +25:55
38. 122 CHAILLOT Romain C27016 M 38. V1M 6. TEAM GOFAST ARM 14:51 23. 03:34 57. 1:12:47 42. 01:04 47. 49:08 61. 2:21:24 +25:59
39. 154 ENGLEBERT Clarisse B57023 F 1. S3F 1. LES BAUDETS HIN 15:24 33. 02:38 14. 1:14:39 55. 01:05 51. 47:38 50. 2:21:24 --
40. 174 LOOR Nicolas B16175 M 39. V1M 7. COTE D OPALE TR 15:43 38. 02:25 9. 1:13:33 48. 00:50 24. 49:00 59. 2:21:31 +26:06
41. 162 SEILLIER Ludovic C02014C M 40. V1M 8. FLANDRE LYS TRI 17:53 70. 03:38 65. 1:12:36 41. 00:50 23. 46:44 41. 2:21:41 +26:16
42. 235 BAERT Nicolas M 41. V2M 5. 19:32 93. 04:37 107. 1:16:02 63. 01:33 102. 40:30 11. 2:22:14 +26:49
43. 182 SABART Antoine M 42. S4M 6. COT 19:03 87. 04:14 90. 1:15:20 59. 01:08 55. 42:41 16. 2:22:26 +27:01
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44. 147 GILLET Valentin C38982C M 43. S1M 12. LILLE TRIATHLON 12:28 6. 03:51 75. 1:18:21 79. 01:19 71. 47:26 48. 2:23:25 +28:00
45. 245 MEURANT Alexandre M 44. S1M 4. 20:04 100. 04:20 95. 1:15:53 62. 01:45 109. 41:43 14. 2:23:45 +28:20
46. 202 CRAVEC Fx M 45. V1M 9. 17:09 60. 03:44 69. 1:07:28 14. 00:55 33. 54:57 92. 2:24:13 +28:48
47. 221 LE TRIONNAIRE Nicolas M 46. S4M 7. 21:53 111. 03:41 68. 1:09:33 21. 01:07 53. 48:03 52. 2:24:17 +28:52
48. 190 DEVERNAY Stéphane M 47. V3M 2. 16:22 49. 04:57 114. 1:14:01 50. 00:53 31. 48:26 56. 2:24:39 +29:14
49. 113 CARON Nicolas C48183C M 48. V2M 6. TRIATHLON CLUB 15:49 41. 03:16 34. 1:17:19 74. 00:50 28. 47:27 49. 2:24:41 +29:16
50. 197 DELQUIGNIES Séraphin M 49. S2M 8. 16:38 53. 04:31 103. 1:09:41 22. 02:13 123. 51:49 77. 2:24:52 +29:27
51. 132 LIAGRE Arthur C37661C M 50. S2M 9. RONCQ TRIATHLON 20:02 99. 03:34 55. 1:14:32 54. 01:14 67. 45:48 35. 2:25:10 +29:45
52. 172 DREUSLIN Guillaume M 51. V2M 7. Cslg côte d'Opa 16:29 51. 03:25 45. 1:13:28 47. 00:55 34. 51:09 71. 2:25:26 +30:01
53. 236 LAPOTRE Maxime M 52. S4M 8. 22:04 114. 02:18 4. 1:12:27 40. 00:45 14. 48:25 55. 2:25:59 +30:34
54. 155 LIGNIER Mathieu M 53. V1M 10. Les baudets hin 15:53 44. 03:36 60. 1:16:36 67. 01:08 54. 49:31 63. 2:26:44 +31:19
55. 173 DUQUENE David B26722 M 54. V2M 8. COTE D OPALE TR 18:06 73. 02:44 17. 1:13:21 46. 01:06 52. 52:09 81. 2:27:26 +32:01
56. 194 DARTOIS Etienne M 55. S4M 9. 18:55 86. 03:36 61. 1:16:52 68. 00:57 39. 47:25 47. 2:27:45 +32:20
57. 136 NEVEU Frederic B34689 M 56. V3M 3. POIX TRIATHLON 17:52 69. 04:19 94. 1:14:26 53. 01:26 90. 50:14 66. 2:28:17 +32:52
58. 181 GUISE Léonie A77962C F 2. S2F 1. COTE D OPALE TR 17:04 59. 02:44 19. 1:18:34 80. 00:54 30. 49:07 60. 2:28:23 +6:59
59. 227 AVVENIA Gianni M 57. S1M 13. 19:09 89. 03:27 46. 1:17:05 71. 00:47 20. 48:04 53. 2:28:32 +33:07
60. 137 VERBECQ Edouard M 58. S4M 10. PADOC 22:29 118. 04:23 97. 1:14:01 49. 01:42 107. 46:03 39. 2:28:38 +33:13
61. 189 VERWAERDE Aurelien A73868c M 59. V1M 11. AUXOIS MORVAN T 17:16 62. 03:23 43. 1:07:54 16. 00:50 26. 59:17 106. 2:28:40 +33:15
62. 165 DURUT Antoine c31993c M 60. S1M 14. FLANDRE LYS TRI 15:48 40. 03:06 29. 1:11:43 34. 01:30 97. 57:10 100. 2:29:17 +33:52
63. 183 BRUNET Franck C22536 M 61. V3M 4. COMPIEGNE TRIAT 18:31 81. 03:25 44. 1:19:58 86. 01:29 95. 46:05 40. 2:29:28 +34:03
64. 112 DELLAY Yann M 62. V2M 9. TRIATHLON CLUB 20:21 102. 03:49 74. 1:15:21 58. 01:27 92. 48:46 57. 2:29:44 +34:19
65. 153 MOTTE Samuel M 63. V1M 12. Les Mottes 22:21 117. 04:29 102. 1:14:11 52. 01:23 83. 48:08 54. 2:30:32 +35:07
66. 111 HENRY Marc B15805 M 64. V2M 10. TRIATHLON CLUB 17:38 67. 05:53 128. 1:16:59 70. 2:30:38 +35:13
67. 255 CANIS Jean-Benoît M 65. S4M 11. 22:07 115. 03:44 70. 1:16:29 65. 01:26 89. 46:53 43. 2:30:39 +35:14
68. 243 SOENEN Romain M 66. S1M 15. 15:57 45. 04:40 109. 1:16:58 69. 01:14 66. 51:53 78. 2:30:42 +35:17
69. 246 COMYN Henri M 67. S1M 5. 16:17 48. 04:29 101. 1:17:11 72. 01:24 82. 51:41 76. 2:31:02 +35:37
70. 217 HUYGHE Clément M 68. S1M 16. 17:58 71. 03:45 71. 1:22:47 99. 01:22 79. 45:16 32. 2:31:08 +35:43
71. 169 LAMECK Rémy 66551M93 M 69. S1M 17. ETM 15:09 29. 04:10 87. 1:17:15 73. 01:40 106. 53:34 85. 2:31:48 +36:23
72. 167 VANTHOURNOUT Brandon 65630M94 M 70. S1M 18. ETM 14:54 24. 03:57 81. 1:16:30 66. 01:55 116. 54:32 90. 2:31:48 +36:23
73. 231 GEHLÉ Emmanuel M 71. V3M 5. 15:14 30. 03:46 73. 1:14:02 51. 01:55 115. 56:58 99. 2:31:55 +36:30
74. 177 HEDEN Loic A91498 M 72. V2M 11. COTE D OPALE TR 18:52 85. 05:04 116. 1:16:23 64. 01:10 60. 51:14 72. 2:32:43 +37:18
75. 216 ROBERT Bastien M 73. JUM 2. 23:10 123. 03:07 31. 1:14:43 56. 01:08 57. 51:04 70. 2:33:12 +37:47
76. 146 MALLET Julien B88648C M 74. S4M 12. LILLE TRIATHLON 20:58 106. 04:35 105. 1:20:39 88. 2:33:40 +38:15
77. 250 DILYS Kevin M 75. S2M 10. 18:27 80. 04:16 91. 1:24:12 101. 01:10 59. 45:50 38. 2:33:55 +38:30
78. 150 WARD Léa C39021C F 3. S2F 2. LILLE TRIATHLON 17:23 63. 03:40 66. 1:19:35 84. 00:59 42. 52:40 83. 2:34:17 +12:53
79. 218 PERIN Victor M 76. S1M 19. 16:06 47. 05:11 117. 1:21:48 92. 01:29 96. 49:44 64. 2:34:18 +38:53
80. 170 MOREELS Fabrice 60202M70 M 77. V3M 6. Endurance Team 18:19 78. 05:44 126. 1:17:24 76. 01:55 117. 51:36 74. 2:34:58 +39:33
81. 176 TILLOY Raphael A68457C M 78. V3M 7. COTE D OPALE TR 20:02 98. 04:56 113. 1:19:26 81. 01:22 80. 51:36 73. 2:37:22 +41:57
82. 116 MARTINET Maxime B31720 M 79. S1M 20. TRIATHLON CLUB 13:57 12. 03:54 77. 1:15:25 60. 01:06 50. 1:03:03 114. 2:37:25 +42:00
83. 211 LEMAITRE Antoine M 80. S2M 11. 21:11 108. 05:11 118. 1:22:22 95. 01:17 70. 47:53 51. 2:37:54 +42:29
84. 226 DI VITA Mathieu M 81. V1M 13. 18:11 75. 03:35 56. 1:22:21 96. 01:25 85. 52:39 82. 2:38:11 +42:46
85. 126 LEGRAND Bénédicte A70230 F 4. V3F 1. SC ABBEVILLE TR 16:24 50. 03:40 67. 1:24:59 106. 01:31 101. 52:08 80. 2:38:42 +17:18
86. 123 BAELEN Delphine A07400 F 5. V3F 2. SKWAL ATHLON 18:22 79. 03:30 51. 1:20:38 87. 2:39:48 +18:24
87. 229 RAYNARD Geoffrey M 82. S1M 6. 19:46 95. 04:53 112. 1:20:55 89. 01:21 78. 53:42 86. 2:40:37 +45:12
88. 208 COCHEZ Remi M 83. S2M 12. 17:25 64. 04:19 92. 1:29:24 120. 00:43 10. 48:52 58. 2:40:43 +45:18
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89. 262 PARENT Kyrian M 84. S2M 13. 14:58 26. 05:44 127. 1:28:50 119. 01:19 74. 50:35 68. 2:41:26 +46:01
90. 196 DELFAIRIERE Thomas M 85. V2M 12. 19:56 97. 03:27 48. 1:20:57 90. 01:11 61. 56:17 98. 2:41:48 +46:23
91. 106 VERSLYPE Benoit 66565M70 M 86. V3M 8. TRICC 23:16 125. 04:06 85. 1:17:44 77. 01:51 113. 55:20 93. 2:42:17 +46:52
92. 185 JANSON Quentin C37205C M 87. S1M 21. CLUB ATHLETIQUE 23:14 124. 03:23 41. 1:24:18 102. 01:13 65. 50:14 67. 2:42:22 +46:57
93. 214 BESSIERE Guillaume M 88. S1M 7. 21:22 109. 03:38 64. 1:22:28 97. 01:21 75. 53:42 87. 2:42:31 +47:06
94. 222 VIGREUX Maxime M 89. S4M 13. 23:54 126. 55:40 95. 2:42:41 +47:16
95. 192 CARON Pierre M 90. V3M 9. 19:39 94. 05:34 122. 1:22:01 93. 02:03 120. 53:26 84. 2:42:43 +47:18
96. 187 MAADINI Julia 0 F 6. S2F 3. Cariboost 15:50 42. 03:32 52. 1:19:57 85. 01:37 104. 1:02:31 112. 2:43:27 +22:03
97. 164 MARTEL Noemie b59263c F 7. S2F 4. FLANDRE LYS TRI 18:16 76. 03:56 78. 1:25:52 109. 01:48 110. 54:38 91. 2:44:30 +23:06
98. 145 DESJUZEUR Amélie F 8. S2F 5. LILLE TRIATHLON 20:49 105. 02:39 15. 1:22:32 98. 00:36 6. 58:20 103. 2:44:56 +23:32
99. 244 DELBART Cyprien M 91. S2M 14. 14:57 25. 03:27 49. 1:26:22 110. 01:28 94. 59:10 105. 2:45:24 +49:59
100. 247 CHMIELARCZYK Thibault M 92. S1M 22. 15:04 28. 04:39 108. 1:17:23 75. 01:31 99. 1:07:18 120. 2:45:55 +50:30
101. 160 CARTIGNY Alexandre C51355C M 93. S4M 14. FLANDRE LYS TRI 22:09 116. 03:20 38. 1:28:14 115. 01:40 105. 51:36 75. 2:46:59 +51:34
102. 139 JALIBERT Herve C07136C M 94. V4M 1. ORLEANS ASFAS T 16:45 54. 04:02 84. 1:17:50 78. 01:26 88. 1:07:11 119. 2:47:14 +51:49
103. 241 DUBREUIL Sonia F 9. V1F 1. 19:23 91. 04:11 89. 1:26:48 112. 01:57 118. 55:39 94. 2:47:58 +26:34
104. 104 MALEUVRE Sébastien C05980 M 95. V3M 10. VILLENEUVE D AS 22:03 113. 03:37 63. 1:25:38 108. 00:56 35. 55:46 96. 2:48:00 +52:35
105. 248 DEJARDIN Julien M 96. S1M 23. 26:50 133. 03:18 36. 1:22:54 100. 01:20 76. 54:30 89. 2:48:52 +53:27
106. 171 DESCAMPS Olivier M 97. V5M 1. Cyclo club wavr 14:46 21. 04:36 106. 1:28:47 118. 01:48 111. 58:58 104. 2:48:55 +53:30
107. 228 PERRON Cédric M 98. S4M 15. 25:36 132. 06:24 132. 1:30:38 122. 01:11 62. 45:50 36. 2:49:39 +54:14
108. 120 GROSSEMY Julien A75004L M 99. S4M 16. Triathlon club 16:47 55. 03:46 72. 1:24:50 105. 01:19 72. 1:04:28 116. 2:51:10 +55:45
109. 215 CORNET Guillaume M 100. S2M 15. 24:36 128. 06:07 130. 1:25:29 107. 01:36 103. 53:50 88. 2:51:38 +56:13
110. 179 DACQUIN Remy A59548 M 101. V2M 13. COTE D OPALE TR 17:36 66. 02:59 25. 1:21:28 91. 01:45 108. 1:08:18 123. 2:52:06 +56:41
111. 239 POTISEK Emilien M 102. S4M 17. 23:58 127. 05:43 125. 1:22:19 94. 01:25 86. 59:38 107. 2:53:03 +57:38
112. 207 MEDRINAL Franck M 103. V6M 1. 21:51 110. 05:59 129. 1:26:49 113. 02:21 125. 56:09 97. 2:53:09 +57:44
113. 186 RAMBAUD Victoria 65703F98 F 10. S2F 6. CARIBOOST 20:19 101. 04:06 86. 1:28:45 117. 02:31 126. 57:33 101. 2:53:14 +31:50
114. 206 VANDENAMEEL Berengere F 11. V1F 2. 22:50 122. 05:00 115. 1:35:27 128. 00:49 22. 49:24 62. 2:53:30 +32:06
115. 257 HALE Olivier M 104. V3M 11. 21:58 112. 05:39 124. 1:19:31 82. 02:01 119. 1:04:23 115. 2:53:32 +58:07
116. 253 MAHIEU Bernard M 105. V4M 2. 22:43 121. 04:31 104. 1:28:27 116. 01:24 84. 57:58 102. 2:55:03 +59:38
117. 251 BLANCHARD Celine F 12. S4F 1. 25:33 130. 08:14 135. 1:19:34 83. 02:20 124. 59:58 108. 2:55:39 +34:15
118. 240 ONYSZKO Francois M 106. V3M 12. 29:11 138. 05:24 121. 1:29:53 121. 01:49 112. 51:56 79. 2:58:13 +1:02:48
119. 259 PEETERS Denis M 107. S4M 18. 18:38 83. 04:26 99. 1:26:34 111. 01:53 114. 1:06:44 118. 2:58:15 +1:02:50
120. 117 DHERBECOURT Christophe A08364C M 108. V6M 2. TRIATHLON CLUB 18:02 72. 04:24 98. 1:33:43 125. 02:10 122. 1:00:16 109. 2:58:35 +1:03:10
121. 237 MAULOUBIER Arnaud M 109. V3M 13. 19:22 90. 06:53 133. 1:27:55 114. 02:32 127. 1:02:07 111. 2:58:49 +1:03:24
122. 210 HADIR Mounir M 110. S1M 24. 28:18 136. 05:36 123. 1:33:50 126. 02:48 128. 50:49 69. 3:01:21 +1:05:56
123. 212 WYTS Louis M 111. S1M 8. 28:54 137. 04:29 100. 1:24:37 103. 01:15 68. 1:02:41 113. 3:01:56 +1:06:31
124. 191 AUFFRET François M 112. S2M 16. 18:35 82. 04:51 111. 1:36:53 131. 01:27 93. 1:00:30 110. 3:02:16 +1:06:51
125. 151 PANNETIER Antoine A07855 M 113. V2M 14. LILLE TRIATHLON 19:05 88. 03:08 32. 1:33:58 127. 01:08 58. 1:07:38 121. 3:04:57 +1:09:32
126. 224 DEKERVEL Thomas M 114. S4M 19. 25:19 129. 03:36 59. 1:32:14 124. 00:59 41. 1:07:57 122. 3:10:05 +1:14:40
127. 130 PETER Sebastien B82276C M 115. V2M 15. RONCQ TRIATHLON 20:23 103. 05:18 119. 1:32:12 123. 01:31 100. 1:11:20 126. 3:10:44 +1:15:19
128. 252 MATHIEU Julia F 13. JUF 1. 22:31 119. 03:59 82. 1:36:31 130. 01:03 48. 1:09:55 124. 3:13:59 +52:35
129. 249 MATHIEU Coralie F 14. V2F 1. 22:35 120. 04:02 83. 1:36:23 129. 01:03 45. 1:09:56 125. 3:13:59 +52:35
130. 152 PANNETIER Théo C40809 M 116. JUM 3. LILLE TRIATHLON 20:28 104. 04:48 110. 1:42:34 132. 01:19 73. 1:12:40 128. 3:21:49 +1:26:24
131. 230 MALADRY Adrien M 117. S2M 17. 21:10 107. 04:21 96. 1:43:10 133. 02:56 129. 1:12:14 127. 3:23:51 +1:28:26
132. 114 CAZEEL Louise F 15. S4F 2. TRIATHLON CLUB 27:13 134. 05:24 120. 1:47:08 135. 01:25 87. 1:05:37 117. 3:26:47 +1:05:23
133. 238 LEBRUN BROCAIL Camille F 16. S3F 2. 25:35 131. 07:03 134. 1:45:45 134. 04:05 130. 1:28:58 129. 3:51:26 +1:30:02
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DNF 159 POUCHELLE Geoffrey B65287 M V2M FLANDRE LYS TRI 16:47 56. 03:16 33. 1:15:41 61. 01:23 81.
DNF 184 FRASS Camille B97787 F S3F CLUB ATHLETIQUE 17:13 61. 03:22 40. 2:02:04 136.
DNF 195 JACQUEMIN Bruno C52536C M V5M 27:15 135. 08:53 136. 50:43 1. 08:30 131.
DNF 199 BROEDERS Corentin M S1M 14:17 15. 03:23 42. 1:06:42 6.
DNF 203 ROI Guillaume M S1M 19:31 92. 03:56 79. 1:24:49 104. 02:09 121.
DNS 156 LUTUN Pierre A07327 M V4M GRAVELINES TRIA

Nombre d'inscrits: 139
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